armfield.co.uk
�UK office - email: sales@armfield.co.uk   tel: +44 (0) 1425 478781 (for ROW)
USA office - email: info@armfield.inc   tel: +1 (609) 208-2800  (USA only)
Carbonator/Filler – FT102X
Filler/Capper (Counter Pressure Filling Station) – FT104X
	u 	Easily reproducible test batches
	u 	Very flexible and accurate
	u 	No CO2 loss during filling due to double stage cooling

caps and bottles free of charge for suitability. For other bottles using
splined caps we can normally produce a special insert tailored to the
cap, order code FT102X-4-SPL.
Note: For successful operation the FT102X-17 PET bottle holder must
be used. For glass bottles a special holder (FT102X-17-SPL) can usually
be provided.
FT102X-4
Screw cap sealer mechanism (Requires FT102X-2)
The standard filling head provided with the FT102X is suitable for bottles
with an opening up to 25mm. The FT102X-19 enables bottles with a
larger opening from 25 mm to 43 mm (O/D) to be filled.
FT102X-19
Filling Head for larger bottle openings
The standard FT102X-6 works with most cans, but some cans with
unusual lips may need special attention. Armfield can test your cans
free of charge for suitability.
FT102X-6
Filling head for cans (diameter between 60-70 mm)
The FT102X-5 is used to position the bottle centrally on the platform.
Two of these acetal centering rings are included with each FT102X.
These can be machined to suit the customer bottle size (if provided).
Additional centering rings can be supplied for use with more bottle
types. Order code FT102X-5-ZZ where ZZ is the hole size in mm.
FT102X-5 Centering Ring
For filling directly from other process systems
(This option is included in option FT102X-14).
FT102X-22 Hot Filling Connection
This option comprises a buffer tank and pump to enable product to be
taken from a continuous process(such as an Armfield UHT system) and
matched to the FT102X Carbonator/Filler. The buffer tank is filled from
the feeding system and the pump transfers the contents to the FT102X
carbonation vessel as required. An additional plate heat exchanger stage
is incorporated into the FT102X to cool down the incoming product.
FT102X-44 Continuous Operation Facility
It is possible to use additional filling heads on an FT102X system in
order to increase throughput, by adding an FT104X filling system.
The FT102X-46 (ordered with the FT102X) enable an FT104X additional
filling head to be added to the system at any time without modification
to the FT102X.
FT102X-46 Enabling system for FT104X
A replacement filling tube, which can be used to fill
to a different headspace.
FT102X-35 Filling tube
Used for both deaerating the product (prior to carbonating) and for
evacuating the bottles prior to filling. It includes the vacuum pump,
the addition of a deaeration surface in the chamber and all the valves
and controls for both processes.
The evacuation parameters are integrated seamlessly with the other
filling functions on the operator interface panel and are saved as part
of the normal filling data.
FT102X-10 Vacuum system
Comprising a feed vessel for syrup, peristaltic metering pump plus
the various valves and facilities for automated syrup dosing. The syrup
dosing parameters are integrated seamlessly with the other filling
functions on the operator interface panel and are saved as part of the
normal filling data.
FT102X-14 Syrup feed system
Used to prevent crushing of containers during filling. The standard
FT102X-17 works with most PET bottles with a 28mm nominal
neck width. Armfield can test your bottles free of charge for suitability.
For other bottles or different sizes we can produce a special support
tailored to the bottle, order code FT102X-17-SPL.
FT102X-17 PET bottle neck support
Detail of Filling Head with optional Screw Capper Fitted
Optional Features
Incorporated into the filling station, this option enables the user
to fit either the crown seal capper or the screw cap sealer into the
capping head. It includes a pneumatic drive, which is used to move out
the filling head and position the selected capper over the bottle.
The two capping heads are interchangeable once installed, and can
easily be fitted by the user.
FT102X-2 Capper Enabling System
Notes:  The FT102X-2, -4, -10, -14, and  -22 options must be specified at
initial purchase and cannot be added later.
The FT102X-44 and -46 options require pipework changes,
but can be installed on site (at extra cost).
Products  certified
An ISO 9001:2015 Company
armfield.co.uk
Knowledge base
> 28 years’ expertise in research & development technology
> 50 years’ providing engaging engineering teaching equipment
Benefit from our experience, just call or email to discuss your
laboratory needs, latest project or application.
Aftercare
Installation
Commissioning
Training
Service and maintenance
Support: armfieldassist.com
	u FT102X-A: 	 220-240V, 1ph, 10A, 50Hz
	u FT102X-G: 	 220-240V, 1ph, 10A, 60Hz
	u 	FT104X-A: 	 220-240V, 1ph, 10A, 50Hz
	u FT104X-G: 	 220-240V, 1ph, 10A, 60Hz
	u 	FT63(SS)-A: 	 220-240V, 1ph, 10A, 50Hz
	u FT63(SS)-G: 	 220-240V, 1ph, 10A, 60Hz
Ordering codes
The Armfield range of UHT processing systems may be